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JOE'S 
2.95 

Bagel, lox and cream cheese with capers, 
fresh tomatoes and red onions 	 8.95 

Bagel breakfast sandwich with eggs, choice 
of meat (bacon, sausage or ham) and cheese 	4.95 

Breakfast platter with 2 eggs, bacon, 
sausage and side of toast 	 8.95 

Egg white omelet with turkey sausage, 
spinach and cheese 	 8.95 

Egg white veggie omelet with fresh grilled 
vegetables and cheese 	 7.95 

Served: 
6:30 am  -  10:30 am • 9:00 pm  -  whenever 

Bagels and cream cheese 

Ia 

8.95 

Made to order omelets with choice of any 
three ingredients and toast with scrambled 
eggs or egg whites 

Choice of ingredients: 
Mushrooms, spinach, tomatoes, turkey, 

ham, bacon, cheese, green peppers, turkey sausage 
and Italian sausage 

Fresh fruit cup 3.50 

Yogurt parfait with fresh fruit and granola 3.95 

Oatmeal with  fresh  fruit and nuts 3.95 

Variety of pastries each 2.50 

Cardinals Slinger 
(Two sausage patties covered with 

Joe's chili, fries, two fried eggs, 
cheddar cheese  and  onion) 

9.95 

BcveActia 
Coffee 

Ice Tea or Sweet Tea  (Brewed fresh) 

Soft Drinks 

808 Chestnut 
St. Louis, MO  63101 

(314)  241-7070 
www.joeschilibowl.com  

1.95 

1.95 

2.25 

Chili  Bowl 
cd14-FmouctUttw 

Breakfast • Lunch • Dinner 

o  (LATE  NIGHT)  • 



5.95 

4.95 

5.95 

3.95 

Cannellicchi  (Fried cannelloni with artichoke & chicken) 

Meatballs Pomodoro  (Fresh made daily) 

Toasted Ravioli  (t, pieces) 

Hot Cheesy Garlic Bagel 

6.95 

6.95 

Joe's House Salad 
	

reg.  4.95 grande 6.95 

Caesar Salad 
	

reg.  5.95 grande 7.95 

Caesar Salad with Grilled Chicken 
	

9.95 

American Chef Salad  (Ham, turkey,  cheese) 
	

8.95 
(Italian,  1000 Island, Ranch) 

Chicken Salad Plate  (with fresh  tomatoes) 

Tuna Salad Plate  (with fresh tomatoes) 

	

7.95 	 (Served with side of pasta or vegetable and 

	

8.95 	 house salad or Caesar salad) 
Chili Mac 

Chili Mac Suprema  (Cheese, onions, special sauce) 

(Sour  cream add .50) 

8.95 

10.95 

9.95 

Spaghetti Pomodoro 

Spaghetti and Meatballs 

Mac and Cheese 

12.95 

12.95 

12.95 

14.95 

9.95 

Chicken Parmigiano 

Chicken Marsala 

Sicilian Pesce (1 ightly  breaded & charcoal broiled) 

Grilled Salmon 

Meatballs Parmigiano  (Fresh made daily) 

flppetzua 

S°4 
cup bowl 

3.50 4.95 

3.50 4.95 

3.50 4.95 

(Sour cream add .50) 

3.50 	4.95 

Tutkriut FtrittbwAtt 
Pepperoni 

Salsiccia 

Margherita 

-  13 tAmoa  -  Dog(  -  Saptcliacka - 
("Combo" includes fries or tole slaw) 

Hamburger  (USDA choice) 5.95 

Cheddar Burger 6.95 

Blu Burger 6.95 

Turkey Burger 5.95 

"City Garden" Veggie Burger 5.95 

Salmon Burger 6.95 

Hot Dog  (Nathan's All Beef) 3.95 

"Downtown" Dog  (Relish, on.  ; ons, peppers 
pickle, tomato & celery  salt) 4.95 

Cheddar Dog 4.95 

Chili Dog 4.95 

Chili Cheddar Dog 5.25 

Arch Dog (Sauteed onions  &  green peppers  on a 
hot cheesy garlic hoagie) 5.95 

Chicken Salad Sandwich 6.95 

Tuna Salad Sandwich 6.95 

Grilled Chicken Sandwich 7.95 

Turkey Club 7.95 

Meatball Sub 7.95 

The "Best" Fish Sandwich 7.95 

Turkey Sandwich with Cheese 7.50 

Stacei5J 

Chili Today Hot Tamale! 
(Tamale, chili, special sauce) 

One Tamale 5.95 Two Tamales 8.95 
(Cheese,  onions, sour cream add .75) 

C ti 	,t 	UL U, 

(10 and under) 

(Served with fresh broccoli, fries or apple sauce) 

Toasted Ravioli 4.50 

Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce 4.50 

Spaghetti with Meatball 4.95 

Hot Dog 3.95 

Cheese Sticks 4.95 

Chicken Tenders 5.50 

Gluten free and complete take-out menu available. 

Advisory  -  Consuming raw  or undercooked  meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish  or  eggs  may increase your risk  of  foodborne illness. 

Broccoli 

Cole Slaw 

Fries 

Cheddar Fries 

Chili Cheddar Fries 

Pasta Pomodoro 

Cheesecake 

Cheesecake with Strawberries 

Carrot Cake 

Chocolate Cake 

Gelato 

Cookie 

Prices are subject to change. 

Joe's Chili 

Chicken Chili 

Veggie Chili 

(Available with cheddar cheese  &  onions) 

Chicken Noodle Soup 

S 

10.95 

10.95 

10.95 

Combo 

7.95 

8.95 

8.95 

7.95 

7.95 

8.95 

5.95 

6.95 

6.95 

6.95 

7.25 

7.95 

8.95 

8.95 

9.95 

9.95 

9.95 

9.95 

9.50 

2.95 

2.50 

2.95 

3.95 

4.95 

2.95 

3.95 

4.50 

4.95 

4.95 

3.25 

1.95 
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