## Breakfast Menu

Served:

6:30 am - 10:30 am • 9:00 pm - whenever

Bagels and cream cheese	2.95
Bagel, lox and cream cheese with capers, fresh tomatoes and red onions	8.95
Bagel breakfast sandwich with eggs, choice of meat (bacon, sausage or ham) and cheese	4.95
Breakfast platter with 2 eggs, bacon, sausage and side of toast	8.95
Egg white omelet with turkey sausage, spinach and cheese	8.95
Egg white veggie omelet with fresh grilled vegetables and cheese	7.95

Choice of ingredients:

Mushrooms, spinach, tomatoes, turkey,
ham, bacon, cheese, green peppers, turkey sausage
and Italian sausage

Made to order omelets with choice of any three ingredients and toast with scrambled

eggs or egg whites

Fresh fruit cup	3.50
Yogurt parfait with fresh fruit and granola	3.95
Oatmeal with fresh fruit and nuts	3.95
Variety of pastries	each 2.50

## **Cardinals Slinger**

(Two sausage patties covered with Joe's chili, fries, two fried eggs, cheddar cheese and onion)

9.95

## Beverages.

Coffee	1.95
Ice Tea or Sweet Tea (Brewed fresh)	1.95
Soft Drinks	2.25













8.95

808 Chestnut St. Louis, MO 63101 (314) 241-7070 www.joeschilibowl.com





0		1.5	
H	p	petizers.	

Cannellicchi (Fried cannelloni with artichoke	& chicken)	5.95
Meatballs Pomodoro (Fresh made daily)		4.95
Toasted Ravioli (6 pieces)		5.95
Hot Cheesy Garlic Bagel		3.95
Chili & Sou	p ——	
	cup	bowl
Joe's Chili	3.50	4.95
Chicken Chili	3.50	4.95
Veggie Chili	3.50	4.95
Available with cheddar cheese & onions)	(Sour creat	
Chicken Noodle Soup	3.50	4.95
———— Salads –		
		nde 6.95
	eg. 5.95 gra	nde 7.95
Caesar Salad with Grilled Chicken American Chef Salad (Ham, turkey, cheese	?)	9.95 8.95
(Italian, 1000 Island, Ranch)		6.05
Chicken Salad Plate (with fresh tomatoes) Tuna Salad Plate (with fresh tomatoes)		6.95
	0'	
Tuscan Flatbread	Pizza	
Pepperoni		10.95
Salsiccia		10.95
Margherita		10.95
Pastas -		
Chili Mac		7.95
Chili Mas Cumrama (Cl	l sauce)	8.95
Chili Mac Suprema (Cheese, onions, specia	11 -	0)
THE CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY O	r cream add .5	
(South	r cream add .3	8.95
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs	r cream add .S	10.95
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs	r cream add .S	8.95 10.95 9.95
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs Mac and Cheese		9.95
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs Mac and Cheese  Chili Today Hot 1	 Tamale	9.95
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs Mac and Cheese  Chili Today Hot 1  (Tamale, chili, special	Tamale	10.95
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs Mac and Cheese  Chili Today Hot 1 (Tamale, chili, special One Tamale 5.95 Two T	Tamale sauce)	10.95
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs Mac and Cheese  Chili Today Hot 1  (Tamale, chili, special	Tamale sauce)	10.95
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs Mac and Cheese  Chili Today Hot 1  (Tamale, chili, special  One Tamale 5.95 Two T  (Cheese, onions, sour cream	Tamale sauce) Tamales	10.95
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs Mac and Cheese  Chili Today Hot 1 (Tamale, chili, special One Tamale 5.95 Two T	Tamale sauce) Tamales	10.95
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs Mac and Cheese  Chili Today Hot 1  (Tamale, chili, special  One Tamale 5.95 Two T  (Cheese, onions, sour cream	Tamale sauce) Tamales	10.95
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs Mac and Cheese  Chili Today Hot I  (Tamale, chili, special  One Tamale 5.95 Two T  (Cheese, onions, sour cream	Sauce) Sauce) Samales Sadd .75)	10.95 9.95
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs Mac and Cheese  Chili Today Hot I  (Tamale, chili, special  One Tamale 5.95 Two T  (Cheese, onions, sour cream  Children's Me  (10 and under)  (Served with fresh broccoli, fries	Sauce) Sauce) Samales Sadd .75)	10.95 9.95 1. 8.95
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs Mac and Cheese  Chili Today Hot T  (Tamale, chili, special  One Tamale 5.95 Two T  (Cheese, onions, sour cream  (10 and under)  (Served with fresh broccoli, fries Toasted Ravioli	Sauce) Sauce) Samales Sadd .75)	10.95 9.95 8.95 auce)
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs Mac and Cheese  Chili Today Hot T  (Tamale, chili, special  One Tamale 5.95 Two T  (Cheese, onions, sour cream  (10 and under)  (Served with fresh broccoli, fries Toasted Ravioli  Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce	Sauce) Sauce) Samales Sadd .75)	10.95 9.95 1.1 8.95 4.50 4.50
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs Mac and Cheese  Chili Today Hot T  (Tamale, chili, special  One Tamale 5.95 Two T  (Cheese, onions, sour cream  (10 and under)  (Served with fresh broccoli, fries  Toasted Ravioli  Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce  Spaghetti with Meatball	Sauce) Sauce) Samales Sadd .75)	10.95 9.95 11 8.95 4.56 4.56
Spaghetti Pomodoro Spaghetti and Meatballs Mac and Cheese  Chili Today Hot T  (Tamale, chili, special  One Tamale 5.95 Two T  (Cheese, onions, sour cream  (10 and under)	Sauce) Sauce) Samales Sadd .75)	10.95 9.95

Gluten free and complete take-out menu available.

Advisory – Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

- Burgers - Dogs - Sandwiches -

("Combo" includes fries or co	le slaw)	
		Combo
Hamburger (USDA choice)	5.95	7.95
Cheddar Burger	6.95	8.95
Blu Burger	6.95	8.95
Turkey Burger	5.95	7.95
"City Garden" Veggie Burger	5.95	7.95
Salmon Burger	6.95	8.95
Hot Dog (Nathan's All Beef)	3.95	5.95
"Downtown" Dog (Relish, onions, peppers pickle, tomato & celery salt)	4.95	6.95
Cheddar Dog	4.95	6.95
Chili Dog	4.95	6.95
Chili Cheddar Dog	5.25	7.25
Arch Dog (Sauteed onions & green peppers on a hot cheesy garlic hoagie)	5.95	7.95
Chicken Salad Sandwich	6.95	8.95
Tuna Salad Sandwich	6.95	8.95
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	7.95	9.95
Turkey Club	7.95	9.95
Meatball Sub	7.95	9.95
The "Best" Fish Sandwich	7.95	9.95
Turkey Sandwich with Cheese	7.50	9.50
— Entrees —		
(Served with side of pasta or veg house salad or Caesar sal		d
Chicken Parmigiano		12.95
Chicken Marsala		12.95

Chicken Parmigiano	12.95
Chicken Marsala	12.95
Sicilian Pesce (Lightly breaded & charcoal broiled)	12.95
Grilled Salmon	14.95
Meatballs Parmigiano (Fresh made daily)	9.95

——— Sides ———		
Broccoli	2.95	
Cole Slaw	2.50	
Fries	2.95	
Cheddar Fries	3.95	
Chili Cheddar Fries	4.95	
Pasta Pomodoro	2.95	

— Desserts —		
Cheesecake	3.95	
Cheesecake with Strawberries	4.50	
Carrot Cake	4.95	
Chocolate Cake	4.95	
Gelato	3.25	
Cookie	1.95	

Prices are subject to change.